
NAME BUILDING EMAIL

Courtney Arapis MEREDITH HILL CARAPIS@FWPS.ORG

Fran Arata ENTERPRISE FARATA@FWPS.ORG

Heather Bakari SHERWOOD FOREST HBAKARI@FWPS.ORG

Shari Barrera SHERWOOD FOREST SBARRERA@FWPS.ORG

Christine Carlson LAKOTA CCARLSON@FWPS.ORG

Patti Cox SSA TDC PCOX@FWPS.ORG

Jane Davis ADELAIDE JDAVIS@FWPS.ORG

Becky Dorset OLYMPIC VIEW BDORSET@FWPS.ORG

Sarah Durance LAKOTA SDURANCE@FWPS.ORG

Marissa Harvey SILVER LAKE MHARVEY@FWPS.ORG

Katherine Hinkle STAR LAKE KHINKLE@FWPS.ORG

Jennier Johnson NORMAN CENTER JEJOHNSO@FWPS.ORG

Tatiana Menard SHERWOOD FOREST TMENARD@FWPS.ORG

Dacca Michaelis DECATUR DAMICHAE@FWPS.ORG

Cara Newlun RAINIER VIEW CNEWLUN@FWPS.ORG

Heidi Port MEREDITH HILL HPORT@FWPS.ORG

Theresa Scott SHERWOOD FOREST TSCOTT@FWPS.ORG

Chelsea Vacanti FWHS CVACANTI@FWPS.ORG

Emily Wilson MEREDITH HILL EWILSON@FWPS.ORG
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